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U.S. District Court

Southern District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing


The following transaction was entered by Balthazor, Andrew on 5/27/2022 at 4:52 PM EDT
and filed on 5/27/2022 
Case Name: Birmingham et al v. Rofx.net et al
Case Number: 1:21-cv-23472-RNS
Filer: Roman Leonov

Ryan Birmingham
Mitchell Parent
Jonathan Zarley
Steven Hansen

Document Number: 151

Docket Text:

Renewed MOTION for Clerks Entry of Default as to Olga Abrykosova, Art Sea
Group Ltd., Brass Marker S.R.O., Manuchar Daraselia, Ester Holdings, Inc.,
Dmytro Fokin, Marina Garda, Ivan Hrechaniuk, Mayon Solutions Ltd, Profit
Media Group LP, Sergiy Prokopenko, Alla Skala, The Investing Online, Olga
Tielly, Trans-Konsalt MR Ltd., VDD-Trading, Ltd., Wealthy Developments LP by
Roman Leonov, Ryan Birmingham, Mitchell Parent, Jonathan Zarley, Steven
Hansen. (Balthazor, Andrew)
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Andrew Russell Kruppa     andrew.kruppa@squirepb.com, andrew-r-kruppa-
5578@ecf.pacerpro.com, FLA_DCKT@squirepb.com, patricia-sullivan-
8736@ecf.pacerpro.com, patricia.sullivan@squirepb.com, shannon-w-munsell-
0754@ecf.pacerpro.com 
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Andrew William Balthazor     andrew.balthazor@hklaw.com 

Daniel Stuart Newman     dan.newman@nelsonmullins.com,
brenda.fradera@nelsonmullins.com, jessica.falcon@nelsonmullins.com 

Dennis Alexander Gonzalez     dennis.gonzalez@hklaw.com 

James Evans Gillenwater     gillenwaterj@gtlaw.com, collazoe@gtlaw.com,
FLService@gtlaw.com 

Jose Angel Casal     jose.casal@hklaw.com, josie.vila@hklaw.com 

Mark Allan Salky     salkym@gtlaw.com, burkek@gtlaw.com, mialitdocket@gtlaw.com 

Matthew R. DiBlasi     Matthew.DiBlasi@hklaw.com 

Megan Nicole Kilissanly     megan.kilissanly@nelsonmullins.com 

NATTPEMOL KRINARA     nattpemol@hotmail.com, borisovevgeny@mail.ru 

P Jan Kubicz     jan.kubicz@squirepb.com, doreen-dougherty-8483@ecf.pacerpro.com,
doreen.dougherty@squirepb.com, jan-kubicz-2829@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Robert F. Cooke     litigation@cookecarbonell.com, amendez@cookecarbonell.com,
jlc@cookecarbonell.com, rfc@cookecarbonell.com 

Ruarri N. Rogan     Ruarri.Rogan@hklaw.com 

Sydney Brooke Alexander     sydney.alexander@hklaw.com, aida.guerrero@hklaw.com 

Warren E. Gluck     warren.gluck@hklaw.com 

1:21-cv-23472-RNS Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed below and
will be provided by other means. For further assistance, please contact our Help Desk at
1-888-318-2260.:


Auro Advantages, LLC
251 Little Falls Drive
Wilmington, DE 19808

Boonruk Ruamkit Co., Ltd. 
c/o Nattpemol Krinara
131/5 Montri Rd.
Tai Chang, Mueng,
Phang-NGA, 82000
Thailand

Easy Com, LLC
155 Fleet St.
Portsmouth, NH 03801



Global E-Advantages LLC
55 14th Avenue
North Tonawanda, NY 14120

Grovee, LLC
717 N. Union St. Suite 45
Wilmington, DE 19805

IT Outsourcing Co., Ltd. 
c/o Nattpemol Krinara
131/5 Montri Rd.
Tai Chang, Mueng
Phang-NGA, 82000
Thailand

Notus, LLC
3801 East Florida Avenue
Suite 400
Denver, CO 80210

Shopostar, LLC
7887 E. Belleview Ave. Suite 3300
Miami, FL 33131

Borys Konovalenko
1321 Upland Dr. PMB 4787
Houston, TX 77043-4718

Papahratsorn Raviratporn
c/o Nattpemol Krinara
131/5 Montri Rd.
Tai Chang, Mueng,
Phang-NGA, 82000
Thailand
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